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
Battery operated, Action 
Ranger II, mid wheel drive, 
w/ramp.  $2200. 738-2204
White Full View Storm 

Door with roll up screen 
on top section. $35. 
317-534-7433

WWoooodd  BBuurrnniinngg
SSttoovvee

Paid $500. Asking $295. 
317-786-8541

Musical
Instruments 725

KKiimmbbaallll  OOrrggaann
Needs tune up, comes 
with bench seat. Best of-
fer!. $100. 317-878-4202

Sporting Goods 735
Golf Clubs - Full set of old-

er Ben Hogan Apex, 
forged irons and woods 
with bag, putter and 
push cart. $49. 431-0095

GOLF CLUBS - Full set 
with bag. Good cond. 
$35. 409-8114.

Rowing Machine
Excellent condition.
$49. Call 881-9107

Wanted to Buy 740
Cash Paid Today!

Free pick up available
Computers/Laptops

Dish Network Equipment
Playstation/X-Box

Cellular Flip Phones
Call for a Free Quote
Second Time Sales, 

1-877-759-0944

I pickup unwanted appli-
ances, other scrap met-
al, free pickup. Call 
Charles at 736-5865 or 
504-2288.

Apartments
Unfurnished 785

11sstt  MMoonntthh  RReenntt  FFrreeee
Pay by the week or mo.
2 BR $465 • 3 BR $590

W/D Hookups • Driveways
Pets welcome • Sheds

736-4761 - EHO
Some Restriction Apply

2 BR Townhouse - Frank-
lin. CA, W/D hookup. util. 
pd, exc. elect. 738-0790

2 BR, Stove & refrig. $525 
mo. $350. dep. Water & 
sewer inc. 887-1524

2 Room Efficiency near 
downtown Franklin. $125 
week, util inc. 410-7870

12 Ransdell Dr. (across 
from Wal-Mart) 800 sq. 
ft., 2 BR, 2 BA.  $525. 
Call 738-2549 9am-5pm.

14 Ransdell Dr. (across 
from Wal-Mart) Nice & lg. 
1800 sq. ft., great loca-
tion, dead end st., $625 
Call 738-2549 9am-5pm.

BBaarrggeerrssvviillllee  11  BBRR,,  $$112255
weekly. Appls. W/D 
hookup. $100 Dep. No 
pets 698-7301, 691-8091
Cherry Leaf Properties

•1 or 2 BR Apts •Homes 
•Commercial 738-3800

CCiirrccllee  MMee!!!!!!
Apartments starting at 
$299 per month. EHO.

Call 738-4747

CClleeaarrvviieeww  AAppttss..
888877--11775588

•1 Bedrooms Available
$399 Select Units

Stop In For Yours Today!

Furn. room & efficiency in 
Franklin.  $80 & $115 per 
wk. All util. pd. 736-4643

LIKE NEW 2 BR Condo 
near I-65 in Greenwood. 
All appliances incl. W/D. 
$595 mo. 888-7962.

MMoovvee  IInn  BBeeffoorree
MMaarrcchh  1177tthh

GGeett  aa  FFRREEEE  DDVVDD  PPllaayyeerr
1, 2 & 3 BRs

FFrraannkklliinn  PPllaaccee  AAppttss..
331177--334466--66006677  EEHHOO

Nice 1 BR apt. near Green-
wood mall. $435 mo. 
965-3667

Nice 1 BR in Franklin.  AC, 
all util. pd., W/D. $135 
wk. + Dep. 736-4643

Quality Residential Rentals 
in Edinburgh.

We have vacancies.  
Marceil DeCoursey,

Broker.  DeCoursey Realty 
812-526-5167

Business &
Office Space 790
1600 sq. ft. - 1195 N. Mor-

ton, Suite A on US31. 
736-6422
5000 SQ. FT. GARAGE

FOR RENT, $1300 month
Call 422-1925

FRANKLIN - Super
Location - Retail or office 

space.  Call 736-4350
SSttoorree  FFrroonntt

at Trafalgar Sq.  Trafalgar, 
IN.  Call 765-342-6335

Duplexes
Unfurnished 800
2 BR, 1 BA, single car at-

tached garage, Center 
Grove. 885-0745

FRANKLIN - Large, nice 3 
BR, quiet neighborhood  
w/porch & deck. $685 
mo. 439-3598.

Homes for Rent
Unfurnished 815
1 BR house w/appliances 

&  W/D hookup.  $425 
mo. + Dep. 878-9792

1-4BR Rentals $350-$1495
HomesAllAroundIndy.com

RW-Harbert Co.  885-8858
2 Acres in the country, 3 

BR, 1 BA, 7895 Peoga 
Rd. $750. 317-445-7027

Franklin, 2 BR, 1.5 bath, 
att. gar. Washer & Dryer 
inc. $675. mo. + dep. 
Avail now. 317-389-2785

3 BR, 1 ba, brick , 2 car 
gar on lake w/dock, 
fenced yard. $850. mo. + 
dep. 796-5314

3 BR, 1 bath on water at 
Prince’s Lake. Screened 
porch, deck, dock. AC 
can be furnished. $725 
317-507-4334, 887-6857

3 BR, 2 BA, 2 car att. gar., 
in Whiteland. $900 mo. + 
Dep.  Call 317-902-8178.

3 BR, 2 ba, 2 car gar. 
RANCH. Newly updated, 
Greenwood, $840 per 
mo. plus dep. 439-9222

3 BR, 2 Ba. 2 car att. Gar. 
Immediate possession, 
in  Camelot Est.,  $899 
mo. + dep. 736-4162 or 
506-3117

5153 Old Smith Valley 3 
BR, 1bath,  LR, kit.  Utili-
ty rm. $650. mo. + $650 
dep. 881-2171

BARGERSVILLE - 3 BR, 
brick, 2 car gar. 2 ba. 
carpet. $900 mo. or $225 
a week. Call 422-1925

Bounce into March With
Doubles & Singles
Lease with Option

to Buy!
ZZeerroo  DDoowwnn!!!!

New or Used Homes
See Terri at

CCoouunnttrryyvviieeww  MMoobbiillee
HHoommee  CCoommmmuunniittyy

331177--773366--88662255

Homes for Rent
Unfurnished 815
Brand new home in Green-

wood 3 BR, 2 full baths, 
2 car gar. $875 mo. Utili-
ties not included. Leave 
a message 317-625-4216

FRANKLIN - 2 BR, 2 ba, 1 
car att. gar. $675 mo. 
317-843-1113

GREENWOOD - 422 E. 
Pearl St.  2 BR, 1 BA. Lg. 
Yard. $610/month + 
$500/deposit. 788-1013.

Nice 3 BR.  Lg. yard. New 
Whiteland area. $910 
mo. + $910 Dep. Refs. 
checked. No pets. 
535-1757

RReenntt  TToo  BBuuyy
3 BR, 2 ba, new paint & 
carpet. Free appls. $775. 
mo.  Immediate move in. 
Motivated seller. 859-9884 
IN New Home Specialist

www.inhshomes.com
SSTTOOPP  LLOOOOKKIINNGG……
SSTTAARRTT  PPAACCKKIINNGG!!!!

New 4BR/2BA home w/gar 
$0 down. No closing

costs.
$500 will get you started
JJiimm  OO’’BBrriieenn  RReeaallttyy

736-8494; 1-877-736-8494

Storage/Warehouse
Space 835

GGrreeeennwwoooodd  BBooaatt&&RRVV
Storage, Trailers, Etc.  
443-9445 or 557-9919

Condos/Townhouses
For Sale 865

OOwwnneerr  TTrraannssffeerrrreedd
DDrraassttiiccaallllyy  RReedduucceedd

2002 Bayshore Villa Condo 
2 BR, 1.5 BA, loft, 2 car 

gar., all appls., corner lot.  
$90,000. 419-602-0910.

UUnnddeerr  $$7700,,000000
Red Brick 2 BR, 
townhouse/condo. Com-
pletely renovated. All new 
carpeting & appls. Com-
munity center. Reduced 
price $69,000. Neg. 1060 
Greenwood Trails W. Call 
784-8859 or lv msg.

Farms/Lots/
Acreage 875
0.37 Ac Lot Center Grove

1.88 Lakefront Wooded Ac 
2.00 & 4.55 Wooded Acres

10.00 Acres Clark Twp
10.00 Acres Needham Twp
RW-Harbert Co. 885-8858

CCllaarrkk  PPlleeaassaanntt
21 Acres

IInnddiiaann  CCrreeeekk
6.5 Ac.,  pond,

6 Acres; woods, pasture,
CChhrriiss  443322--11557777

JJiimm  OO’’BBrriieenn  RReeaallttyy
Foxcliff South Estates

Buildable lot.  Heartland 
Comm. Bank 738-3915

Homes For Sale 880
4 BR, House on 4 Acres in 

Mooresville. 2 car gar. 
Large barn. $169,900. 
317-535-3549

Homes For Sale 880
980 Sq. ft. Modular. 3256 

Compass Ave. North-
point Add. Lot approx. 
200x75. 2 BR, 2 ba. 
Fenced backyd. Garage 
25x66  $53,000 736-4545

1705 Black Oak Ln. 3 BR 
Ranch, 2 bath, fenced 
yd, pool, frplc., hard-
wood / ceramic floors. 
317-738-2835

Beautiful 5,000 + sq. ft 
Custom Home on 5 
country acres, built 2001. 
Indian Creek Schools. 4 
BR, 4.5 baths, bsmt., 
36x52 heated, det gar, 
pool. $399,900. By Own-
er. 812-597-2184

Center Grove - Very Nice 
2BR / 2full bath,2 car gar-
age. $116,900. www. help-

ingsell.com#200336
1-888-511-0490 

ext.200336

FRANKLIN, 3 lg BR, 2 BA, 
whirlpool, 2 skylights, 1540 
sf. Many amenities.

Beautifully decorated 
Smoke-free Fenced yard. 

$114,900 736-6356.

Homes With Acreage, All 
Areas Carol Bullock, 
RE/MAX SELECT 
290-4790

Investors - 3 BR, 2 BA, CA 
and gar.  Only $39,900.
Call Indiana Real Estate 

Group, 881-6542.

Lake Lemon lakefront  built 
97’ 2 BR, 2 BA, bsmt., 
dock, hot tub, all appls., 
$445,000 812-988-7520

LLAARRGGEERR  TTHHAANN  LLIIFFEE
6000 sq.ft. of space,

commercial/residential
Call for private showing

TTaammmmyy    443311--33552222
EEYYEE  CCAATTCCHHIINNGG

3BR/2BA ranch, formal
dining rm, Garden tub,
surround sound, C/A

BBeenn    779977--44117766
RREENNTT  PPOOTTEENNTTIIAALL

2 Unit Bungalow, rent
both or occupy one and
rent the other! Call today

RRiittaa    991199--66009977
JJiimm  OO’’BBrriieenn  RReeaallttyy

736-8494; 1-877-736-8494

New all elec., CDI built 
home. 2 BR, 2 BA, 2 car 
gar.,  2885 S. Wind 
Chime Circle, University 
Park, Greenwood. 
$163,500. 317-881-5328.

New brick home. Nineveh, 
Jo. Co. 3 BR, 2 BA, on 2 
ac., deck w/2 car gar., 
Indian Creek Schools. 
Contractor’s own home. 
$175,000 933-9746

New Listing Custom Home
Franklin - Windstar Addn.

2 story, 4 BR, 2.5 BA,
Many upgrades.  Must
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